
9( 7.00 CA 12i 7,00-1.50 mostly 7.00 fr
cood 4.00 FL 12i 6.00 —CELERY;
MARKET CA LOWER, FL STEADY
ctns CA 2 dz7.50-9.50 fir cond 3.004X02
l/2dz 7.50-9.50 fir cond 3.00-4.00 3 dz
7.50 ft cond 3.00 FL 2 dz 6.00-7.00 2 1/2
dz 6.00-7.00 cat flmbgt FL Hearts 18*
9.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CORN-SWEET: MARKET WHITE
HIGHER, YELLOW STEADY wbats FL
Yellow 4 dzmin 7.00-B.ooWhite4 dzmin
10.50-11.00 ft cond 4.00-S.OO
CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
WAXED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 1 1/9 buctni FL med
14.00- mostly 14.00 fr qual
8.00- mostly 10.00 sml 12.00 Ige
7.00- --EGGPLANT: I l/9buctnsFL
med 7.00-8.00 few 10.00ft quel 3.00few
hies 6.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET HIGH-
ER 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL 7.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET HIGHER 1 1/9
buctns/crts FL 7.00 —GARLIC: MARK-
ET STEADY 30 lb cuts CA White super
cd 30.00#8 24.00#9 26.00#lO 28.00-
GREENS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits bchd OA Collard 6.00Kale 6.00 NC
Collard 6.00-6.50 mostly 6.00 Kale 6.50
Mustard 6.50 Tbmip Tops 6.50Rape 6.50
cuts bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s 9.00 Red
12s 9.00 1 2/5 bucus bchd TX Kohlrabi
18s 7.00-8.00 20lbctns CA Broccoli Rabe

one label 17.00 MX Broccoli Rabe
11.00- -LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cuts CA 24s
8.00- Wrapped24s 12.00
few loas 9.50 -LETTUCE-OTHER:

Philadelphia
Vegetables

PhlladdpliU, Pa.
Wcdnciday, April 13,1994

MARKET STEADY ctni bchd MX 12i
7.00 TX 12i 7.3010.00 mo« 7308.00 23
lb flmbgi TX med 8.00 50lb iki lie TX
12.00—BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctni CA bchd 14i 6.008.30
mciUy 7.00 bchd 18i6.30730CrownCut
8.509.00 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS:
MARKET STEADY 23 lbctni CA 18.00
MX 18.00jbo 14.0013.00—CABBAGE:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucrti
A SO lbctni FL Round Green Type med
6.006.30Red TVpe med7.008.00 moilly
8.00 GA Round Green Type med fr.ccnd
4.00TXRound Green Type med 6.00 SO lb
iki NYRound Green Type Ige 4.23-3.001
3/4 bucrti A 40 lb ctni FL Savoy Type
med fr cond 6.00 —CARROTS: MARK-
ET CA LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 8.309.00 50lb iki lie FLTopped
jbo 7.00-8.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET CA SLIGHTLY HIGHER, FL
LOWER ctni flmwrpd AZ 12i 100830

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
MARKETLOWER ctni AZ36i 8.00 48«
8.00 CA 48t 7.00 —ASPARAGUS:
MARKET HIGHER pyr ctni/crtt lie CA
Green exlge 26.00-28.00 ft quel
22.00- Ige 26.00-28.00 fr quel
22.00- ltd 26.00-28.00 fr quel
22.00- iml fr qoel 22.0024.00 pyr
ctni/crti bchd AZ Green exlge 25.00 Ige
25.00 ltd 23.00 ml 23.00 CA purple Ige
20.00 Green exlge 26.00-28.00 Ige
24.0028.00 moidy 26.00 ltd 26.0028.00
iml26.00 MX Green Ige fr cond 20.00 ltd
fr cond 20.00 IS lb ctni lie CA Green
exlge 14.0013.00 Ige 14.0015.00
BEANS: OFFERINGS LIGHT bucrti FL
Round Green Type ft cond 12.00 3 lbctni
GU French Type 12.00 —BEETS:

CoreStates Hamilton Bank believes that agriculture
is the backbone of America. In Pennsylvania,
agriculture is our number one industry.

We recognize the significant role farm and Agri-
business plays in contributing to a viable economy.
That is why CoreStates Hamilton Bank is so
interested in supporting agriculture.

Your friends at CoreStates Hamilton Bank know that
with the value of agricultural production rising every
year, the need for sound financial planning rises v too.
We will work with you on the full range of financing,
credit, trust and estate services, designed to help
your business.

CoreStates Hamilton Bank is committed to tailoring
a program to fit your needs . . . comfortably.

Talk to your friend at CoreStates Hamilton Bank,
where we believe that agriculture is still the
backbone ofAmerica.

CoreStates
Hamilton Bank

You Know Us. We Know You.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 16,1994-Al3
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
Boston 24s 8.00-8.50 Green Leaf 24s
8.00- mostly 8.50-9.50RedLeaf 24s
8.50-10.00 mostly 9.50 FL Boston 24s
7.00 Bibb 24s 7.00 -LETTUCE-
ROMAINB: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 24s 8.00-10.00 mostly
9.001.3boots CA 24s 11.00-12.50mostly
12.00 —MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 11.50-12.00
mad 9.50-10.00 4 qt bkts PA med-lge
5.00- sml-med 4.00-4.50-mostly 4X5
3 lb cat PA Shiitske 12.00-15.00 few
11.00 fr qnal 12.00-13.00 PortobeUas
12.00- ctns 10 12-oz trays ffanwipd

PA 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 —OKRA:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
MX LOWER, OTHERS STEADY ctns
bchd MX 48s 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00 cits
bdtd bulb typeTX 24s 10.00ctns bchdCA
Leeks 12s 9.00 —PARSLEY; MARKET
PLAIN HIGHER, OTHER STEADY cits
bchd FL Cody 60s 8.00Plain 60s 10.00
PARSNIPS; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET CA SNOW PEAS HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
CA Snow Peas 1.80-2.00 GU Snow Peas
1.80CA Sugar Snap Peat 1.30GU Sugar
Snap Peas 1.40-PEAS OTHER: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PEPPERS: MARKET
LOWER 11/9 buctatFL Bell Type Green
jbo ft qual 8.00-12.00 exlge 14.00-15.00
Ige 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 med
8.00- fr qual 6.00-8.00 Mxd Red And

Green mad-lga 7.00-9.00 mad 4.00-5.00
Red jbo fr quel 6.00-12.00 exlge
15.00- —PEPPERS OTHER:
MARKET LOWER 1 1/9 bucut FL
Qtbendlet V 8.00-9.00 -RADISHES;
MARKET STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz
flmbgi FL Red 3.50-4.00 mottly 4.00 cut
tpd 14 1-lb flmbgi FL Red 4.00-4.25
RHUBARB; MARKET LOWER 20 lb
cut (El 18.00 —RUTABAGAS: NO
SALES REPORTED —SPINACH:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni bcfad
CAFlat 24t 9.0012/5buatibchdCAFlu
24t 11.00-12.00 1 2/5 bu ou NI Savoy
6.00- —SQUASH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 A 5/9 buctnt/crti
FL Zucchini tml-med 6.00-8.00 med
5.00- Yellow Straightneck tml-med
6.00- med 5.00 26 lb cut MX Zuc-
chini tml-med 8.00 med 7.00-8.00
SWEETPOTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb cut NC U.S. One Jewell
cured med 14.00-TOMATOES; MARK-
ET HIGHER 25 lbctni FL 80% U.S One
orBetter light red tored xlge 6.50-7.00 red
5.50-6.00 Ige 6.50-7.00 red 5.00-6.00 mot
5.50 pink to light red xlge 8.00-9.00 one
label 10.00Ige 8.00 one label 10.00Local
Repack 85% U.S. One orBetterxlge 11.00
Ige 11.00 med 11.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY: MARKET HIGHER flu 12
1-ptbktiMX red 8,00 fr cond 6.00-6.50
TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb cut FL light red
to red 9.00-9.50 ord cond 2.00-5.00 MX
light red tored 9,

TRACTOR
REPAIR

©Kendall
MOTOR OIL

55 GAL. DRUM
V|249.95
WITH DRUM EXCHANGE

5 GAL PAIL
121.1 S

ASK ABOUT BULK PRICE

ffil.A/RVIUE, PA 17302

862-3074
MS.QRTHURS.EVE

THRU AP«L7:3O TO 8:00

Lebanon Produce
Auction

ServingLebanon &

surrounding counties
G Wholesale Buyers &

Sellers
G Modem Facility
G 8% Commission
G 3:00 p.m. Suiting
BEGINNING EARLY

JULY 1994
Watch this adfor further

up dates
BUYERS Please Call for Info.

Packet
For more information contact

Wilmer Hoover (717) 367-8.179
PaulN Horst (717) 270-4949

Nelson L Ebersole, Aucl
#AUOQI3O7-L

•SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT ERA WOOD STOVES

& -Ah**—/MACHINERY

GENERATORS
Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals

* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

HORST FARMERS
MARKET

ANNOUNCES!


